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Bit screwdriver

1270-1272

Product no. 08320003

GTIN 4018754011919
Model 1272 BIT-

SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ

Label.

Features.

Bit screwdriver Hex E 6,3 L.50mm

o for POZIDRIV®/SUPADRIV® screws

Product highlights.

Grab it and go.

Ten bits in the convenient pocket-sized 1203 format — or twice that amount in the sturdy
1202 Bit Box. These compact STAHLWILLE bit boxes put the tools right where you need
them. Made, of course, in Germany as premium quality tools.

Technical Attributes.

Drive profile
External hex (inch)
Size of output profile
Length mm (L)
Model no.

External hex drive

POZIDRIV®/SUPADRIV®
1/4

PZ3

50 mm

1272

E 63

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

50

7

7

50

50

13
0.0325dm3
08320003
0,113

0,000

0,002
4018754011919
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Country of origin GERMANY

Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82079030
Packing standard 10
Weight Mg
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
08320001 1270 BIT- Bit screwdriver Hex E 6,3 L.50mm 4018754011896
SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ T
08320002 1271 BIT- Bit screwdriver Hex E 6,3 L.50mm 4018754011902
SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ T
08320003 1272 BIT- Bit screwdriver Hex E 6,3 L.50mm 4018754011919
SCHRAUBENDREHEREINSATZ T
GTIN-Code.

470187547011919
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